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Company Name
Modipropertics.Pvt Lid

Projeot

Prepared By

Last updated on 15-03-22

lock No

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

Ramprasad M|

Block-A

Slab

casting

date conmplction date

Stage I BW Stage II Completion

& internal

plastering Bathroom Tiles, Ist| completion

date
(Fooring, Stage II

Plinth beam

S.No FlatNo casting Date

A 101

A-102
A-103

Coat Painting)

02-11-2017-11-20|Modelflat

03-05-21 20-10-21 wood work progressing

01-06-21 20-10-21

03-05-21 20-10-21

03-05-2101-11-21startingwood work

07-06-21 01-11-21|

07-06-21

01-06-21 20-10-21

02-11-2017-11-20

date Rcmarks

NA 24-07-20

27-12-19 24-07-20

27-12-19 11-07-20|

27-12-19 11-07-20

17-12-19 11-07-20

27-12-1911-07-20

06-01-20 11-07-20

18-01-20 24-07-20

N/A 24-07-20

N/A 20-10-20

20-10-20

10-10-20

10-10-20

23-09-20

26-12-20

14-12-20

19-12-20

14-12-20

19-12-20

14-12-20

19-12-

22-09-20

31-01-21|
06-03-21

A-104
A105
A-106
A 107

8 A 108
9

7
01-11-21|

A 109
10 A-201
1 A-202
12 A-203
13 A-204
14 A-205

A 206

unsold
unsold

06-03-21|

31-01-21|

28-12-20

14-01-21

11-1-2022 25-02-22 Model flat

unsold

03-05-2101-11-21 woodworkprogressing10-10-20

10-10-20 unsold

11-1-2022 25-02-22 Modelflat
16 A-207
17 A-208
18 A-209
19 A-301

10-10-20 06-03-21

20-10-20

N/A 20-10-20

N/A 05-12-20

05-12-20

24-11-20
24-11-20

24-11-20
24-11-20

06-03-21

06-03-21

27-03-21

27-03-21

11-03-21|

11-03-21
15-03-21

unsold

14-06-21 14-02-22

25-08-21 01-11-21

03-05-21

31-08-2109-01-22

14-06-21 06-11-21

19-07-21|

20 A 302
06-11-21 woodworkprogressing

21 A-303
22 A-304

01-11-21
25-02-22

10-01-22

03-05-21 10-01-22

06-10-21

25-08-2114-02-22
17-08-21

28-06-21

A 305
A-306 06-03-21 15-09-21

25 A-307 11-03-21
24-11-20

05-12-20
N/A 05-12-20

N/A 31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20
31-12-20
31-12-20

31-12-20

14-06-21

A-308
11-03-21

27-03-21

03-05-21

26-04-21

27 A-309 14-02-22 wood work progressing
28 A- 401

29 A- 402
25-02-22wood work progressing

30 A-403 26-04-21 10-01-22

31 26-04-21
21-09-21 09-01-22 wood work progressing

A- 404

A- 405

33

15-09-2132 26-04-21

10-05-21
14-02-22

406
31-08-21 25-02-22 woodworkprogressing

A- 407

35

26-04-21

26-04-21

21-09-21 10-01-22

25-08-21 14-02-22

25-08-21

34 31-12-20

31-12-20
N/A 31-12-20

NIA 21-02-21|

21-02-21
21-02-21
21-02-21|

21-02-21
21-02-21

A-408
409A

A-501
A 502

36 03-05-21
25-02-22

23-06-21

08-06-21

08-06-21

23-06-21

23-06-21
23-06-21

08-06-21

28-06-21
28-06-21

20-10-21

11-11-21

37 12-01-22 woodwork progressing
38 12-01-22
39 A 503 28-11-21

14-02-22 woodworkprogressing
40 A-504

41 A-505
A-506

43 A-507
A-508
A-509

20-10-2105.02.22
01-11-21

28-11-21 25-02-22

01-11-21 25-02-22

28-11-21 25-02-22

16-12-21 25-02-22

14-02-22APPR
EDBYA

21-02-21

15MAR202n21-02-21

N/A 21-02-21

PROJECT
MANAGER



GMR Weekly Milestone Report dt, 15-03-22.xMSx

Company Name Modiproportics. Pvt Lid

Projoct

Preparod By

Last updatcd on
15-03-22

Block No

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

Ramprasad

Block -B

Stago IT

CompletiomStage-

BW&intemal date (Fooring,

plastering

compltion Tiles, Ist Coat completion

date
19-12-20

26-12-20|

19-12-20
20-08-20

20-08-20

15-10-20

19-12-20

19-12-20

29-12-20

Bathroom Stage II
Plinth beam

Slab casting

date

18-03-2020

08-03-2020
08-03-2020

N\A 08-03-2020

08-03-2020

08-03-2020

S.No Flat No casting Datc

B-101 NIA
B-1102

Painting)

15-09-21

date Remarks

NIA 15-09-21

15-09-21

02-11-20

02-11-20

2

B-103 N\A
B-1 104

17-11-20 Model lat

17-11-20 Model flat
B-1 105 NA
B-1106 NA

|Previously Site office

B- 107 NIA
01-11-21

15-09-21

08-03-2020

B-1 108 18-03-2020

19-09-2020

19-09-2020

23-06-2020

23-06-2020

23-06-2020
23-06-2020

19-09-2020

19-09-2020

NA
NA
NA

9 B-2201
unsold

unsold
10 B-2202 15-01-21

11 B-203 NA
12 B-204
13 B-205 NA
14 B-206 NA
15 B-207
16 B-208
17 B-301
18 B-302 NA

19 B-303
20 B 304
21 B 305

22 B-306
23 B-307
24 B -308 NA
25 B-401
26 B-402

27 B -403 NA
28B-404
29 B-405
30 B-406
31 B-407 NA

15-01-21

15-01-21

15-01-21

29-12-20

19-12-20

19-12-20

02-03-21|

unsoldNA 15-09-21 28-02-22

28-02-22

unsold

15-09-21

NA
unsold

unsold
customer tiles

28-02-22 tiles delay

NIA

NIA 20-10-2020

20-10-2020

28-09-2020

28-09-2020

28-09-2020

1-Dec-22

06-11-21

15-09-21

02-03-21

A
02-03-21
02-03-21NIA

NIA 24-03-21 15-09-21 28-02-22

28-09-2020

20-10-2020

20-10-2020 31-01-21|

13-11-2020

13-11-2020
24-10-2020

24-10-2020

24-10-2020

31-01-21

02-03-21

A Recently sold

NIA 24-12-21

15-09-21

12-03-21

27-03-21|

27-03-21

04-01-22

15-09-21|

13-01-22

NIA
NIA

false ceiing progresSing

NIA 02-03-21 01-11-21

15-09-21|

13-01-22
13-01-22

15-09-21

NIA 02-03-21

24-03-21

12-03-21
02-03-21

N\A 24-10-2020
painting work in progress

customer tiles/false ceiling13-11-2020

13-11-2020

12-Dec-20

12-Dec-20

20-11-2020

20-11-2020

20-11-2020

20-11-2020

12-Dec-20

12-Dec-20

29-06-21|

29-06-21

32 408 NIA
26-04-21

25-02-22
tilesworkm progress

pamting workm progress

paintingwork in progress

panting workin progress
panting work in progress

painting work in progress

painting workn progress

paintimg work in progress

B-501 N\A
B-502 NA

35 B-503 NIA
36 B-504
37 B-505 NIA

38 B-506
39 B-507
40 B-508 N\A
41 B-601
42 B-602
43
44 B-604
45B-605
46 B-606
47 B-607 NIA

48 B-608 NIA 29-06-21

33

04-01-22

25-02-22

24-12-21

34 30-04-21

30-04-21

26-04-21

28-06-21

28-06-21|

30-04-21

NIA
24-12-21
25-02-22
13-01-22

24-12-21
25-02-22

NIA
A

26-04-21

01-11-21

20-10-21

NA
APPNIA

N\A
NIA

New Customer

customer not clearing fälse ceilingB- 603 26-05-21| 20-10-21

25-02-22

25-02-22

26-05-21 20-10-21

y44NAR202220-10-21|

20-10-21
20-10-21

20-10-21

NA 26-05-21

unsold

unsold

N\A 26-05-21

customer not clearing falsd ROJECT
MANAGER

.v
iSAD

29-06-21

25-02-22



UUMOHARk iERBNEYP'ofect

P'tepured

at bpthtot on301
Btoek No

3.No tNu

C201 020000139
20 203 2012 2010210O
14C 207 0E1 201010104

oC 30220120:112 |200
7C 301 2011 201210032
18C 301 012 201 2002
yC3032011 2811 h022
20C 300 12012120 u0
21 307 01120 1121 20011
2C 01E0321220107 0
3C402 2012 22007022

C 01120332 0

7C406 I0331 210107 3E
BC 407 -0312007031
29C 50110321 0-02-22
30C 302 12403-21 0222

id 503 2-0321 0.03-2201 V
32C 501 1201-21 002:22O32
33C03120321|002-22
3CEB00

12-0121 U0222
35C 507 2-03-21002-22
36C 601 |1203-21

7C 602 1203-21

8C 60312-03-2101 01-22

396 601 120321 0i0121
40C&60312-03-2103-03-32
iG606 120321

2C60712-03-21

hasleFmg poee

PPRO/ED
Y

15MAR19

elay &entrmg progrep

EC 1AApGEH
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ConpanyName Modipropertics.PvM
Lid

Projoct

Prepared By

Last updatod on

Block No

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

15-03-22

Block-D
Plinth

Stage III

casting casting internal plastering (Fooring, Bathroom Tiles, |completion

date

beam Slab Stage-I BW&Stage I1 Completion date

Remarks
plumbing/clect progress

FlatNo
1 D 101 08-06-21 28-07-21

102
D 103

D-104

5D- 105

D - 106

S.No Date datc Completion date Ist Coat Painting)

08-06-21 28-07-21 14-02-22

|12-03-21 25-07-21 04-01-22

12-03-21 25-07-21 04-01-22

12-03-21 25-07-21 04-01-22

12-03-21 25-07-21 04-01-22

08-06-21 28-07-21 14-02-22

O8-06-21 28-07-21 14-02-22

08-06-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

08-06-21 18-08-21 14-02-22
12-03-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

12-03-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

12-03-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

12-03-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

08-06-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

08-06-21 18-08-21 14-02-22

08-06-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

08-06-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

12-03-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

12-03-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

12-03-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

12-03-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

08-06-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

08-06-21 08-09-21 14-03-22

08-06-21 27-09-21

08-06-21 27-09-21|

12-03-21 27-09-21

|12-03-21 27-09-21|

|12-03-21 27-09-21|

|12-03-21|27-09-21

08-06-21 |27-09-21

08-06-21 27-09-21|

08-06-2120-10-21
08-06-21 20-10-21

12-03-21 20-10-21

|12-03-21 20-10-21

12-03-21 20-10-21

12-03-21 20-10-21|

08-06-21 20-10-21

08-06-21 20-10-21

08-06-2114-11-21

08-06-21 14-11-21|

|12-03-21|14-11-21
|12-03-2114-11-21

12-03-21 14-11-21

12-03-21 14-11-21|

08-06-21 14-11-21

O8-06-21 14-11-21

D

7 D - 107

D- 108
D-201

10 D-202
11 D-203
12 D-204
13 D-205

D -20614

15 D 207

16 D-208
17 D 301
18 D. 302

D 30319
20 D-304
21 D-305
22 D 306
23 D 307

24 D-308
25 D-401

26 D - 402

27

Plastering in progressS

Plastering in progress

Plastering in progresSS

Plastering in progress

Plastering in progress

Plastering in progreSS

Plastering in progress

Plastering in progresS

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork im progresS

brickwork in progress

|brickwork in progress

brickwork in progresS

brickwork in progreSS

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progresS

brickwork in progresS

|brickwork in progress

|brickwork in progressS

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progresS

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

D-403
28 D-404

D-40529
D-406

31 D407
32 D-408

30

D - 501

34 D-502
35 D- 503

36 D 504

37 D-505
38 D-506
39 D 507

40 D-508
41 D-601
42 D602
43 D-603

D 604

D -605

D -606

33

44

45

46
D - 607

48 D 608
47

APPROVE EY

&AR 22
N. RAM

aSAD
PROJECT MANAGER
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Company Name Modiproperties.Pvt Ltd

Project

Prepared By

Last updated on

Block No

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

Block-E

Plinth beam
casting

Date

Stage I BW&
internal plastering (Fooring,

Bathroom Tiles,

completion date

Slab Stage II Completion date

Stage II

completion date Remarks

casting

Flat No
E- 101

E-102
E-103

S.No date IstCoat Painting)

E- 104

E-105
E - 106

E- 107

E-201
E-202
E

8
9
T0 203

204

E-205

E-206
E-207
E-301

E-302
E
E-304

12

14

15

16

17 303

18

19 E-305

E-306
E-307
E-401

E-402
E-403
E-404
E-405
E-406

20

21

24

25

28 E-407

E-501

E-502

E-503
E-504

E-505

E-506

E-507

601
602

29
30

3I

32

34

35

36

E-
E-603

E-604 L5 MAR20
ASAD

37

39

40 605 .HA

E-
E-607

PROJEGTMANAGER41 606

42



GMR Weekly Milestone Report dt,15-03-22.xMsx

Company Name
Modiproperties Pvt Ltd

Project GULMOHAR RESDIENCY
Byep d

Last updated on 15-03-22

Block No Block F

Stage I1

Completion date

(Fooring,Slab Stage-I BW& Stage III

Plinth beam casting

date
12-12-20

internal
plastering Bathroom Tiles, Ist completion

completion date CoatPainting) dateRemarksS.No Flat No casting Date
1F-101 14-11-20
2 F-102 14-01-21

3 F- 103
31-05-21

4 F-104 26-05-21

F-105 14-01-21

6 F- 106 14-11-20

7 F-201 14-11-20

8 F-202 14-01-21

9 F-203 31-05-21

10 F-204 26-05-21

11F-205 14-01-21

12F-206 14-11-20
13 F-301 14-11-20

14 F-302
14-01-21

15 F-303 31-05-21

16 F-304 26-05-21

17 F-305 14-01-21

18 F-306 14-11-20

19 F-401 14-11-20

20 F- 402
14-01-21

21 F-403 31-05-21

22 F- 404
26-05-21

23 F-405 14-01-21

24 F-406 14-11-20

25 F-501 14-11-20

26 F-502 14-01-21

27 F-503 31-05-21

28 F-504 26-05-21

29 F 505 14-01-21

30 F-506 14-11-20

31 F-601 14-11-20
32 F-602 14-01-21

33 F-603 31-05-21

34 F-604 26-05-21

35 F 605 14-01-21

36 F-606 14-11-20

30-04-21|

16-08-21|

Stage 3progress

granite work in progress

stageII progress

stageII progress

11-01-22

08-02-21

01-08-21

01-08-21

08-02-21

04-01-22

04-01-22

03-08-21 unsold

12-12-20 30-04-21 11-01-22 Stage3progress

30-12-20

19-03-21

mortigage flat

mortigage
flat

08-06-21

05-10-21
03-09-21

03-09-21

19-03-21

30-12-20

10-02-21

14-02-22

14-02-22

08-09-21 mortigage flat

mortigage flat08-06-21

4-06-21| 14-03-22
23-06-21 28-11-21

|16-09-21

16-09-21

23-06-21

28-02-22

4-03-22

28-11-21
14-06-21|10-02-21 14-03-22

06-03-21

30-08-21

26-10-21
26-10-21

30-08-21

06-03-21

19-03-21

16-09-21

02-11-21

02-11-21
16-09-21

19-03-21

25-08-21 14-03-22

Plastering in Progress

14-02-22

4-02-22|

28-02-22

25-08-21 14-03-22 V
14-02-22

Plastering in Progress

Plastering in Progress

Plastering inProgress
Plastering in Progress

14-02-22

brickwork completed
brickwork completed

brickwork completed

brickwork completed

|brickwork completed

brickwork completed

07-08-21

20-10-21|
28-11-21

28-11-21

20-10-21

07-08-21|
APPRTVED

2Y

5MAN20

MRA PKASAD

PROJECT MANAGER
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Company Name Modiproperties.Pvt Ltd

Project

Prepared
By

Last updated on
15-03-22

Block No Block -F

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

Stage II

Completion date

(Fooring,

internal plastering Bathroom Tiles, Ist completion

Slab Stage-I BW& Stage III

Plinth beam casting

date Remarks

Stage3progress
granite work in

progress

stage II progress

stageIIprogress
unsold

Stage3progress
mortigage flat

mortigage flat

completion date CoatPainting)
30-04-21

S.No Flat No casting Date
1 F-101 14-11-20

2 F-102 14-01-21

3 F-103 31-05-211

4 F- 104 26-05-21

F-10514-01-21
6 F-106 14-11-20

7 F-201 14-11-20

8 F-202 14-01-21

9 F-203 31-05-21

10 F-204 26-05-21

11 F- 205
14-01-21

12 F-206 14-11-20

13 F-301 14-11-20

14 F-302 14-01-21

15 F-303 31-05-21

16 F-304 26-05-21

17 F-305 14-01-21

18 F-306 14-11-20

19 F-401 14-11-20

20 F-402 14-01-21

21 F-403 31-05-21

22 F-404 26-05-21

23 F-405 14-01-21

24 F- 406 14-11-20

25 F-501 14-11-20

26 F- 502 14-01-21

27 F-503 31-05-21
28 F 504 26-05-21

29 F- 505 14-01-21
30 F- 506 14-11-20

31 F-601 14-11-20

32 F- 602 14-01-21

33 F-603 31-05-21

34 F-604 26-05-21

35 F-605 14-01-21

36 F-606 14-11-20 07-08-21

date
12-12-20 11-01-22

08-02-21

01-08-21

01-08-21

08-02-21

12-12-20

30-12-20

19-03-21

03-09-21

03-09-21

16-08-21|

04-01-22

04-01-22

03-08-21|
30-04-21 11-01-22

08-06-21

05-10-21

14-02-22

14-02-22

mortigage flat

mortigage flat

19-03-21 08-09-21

30-12-20
10-02-21

08-06-21
14-06-21 14-03-22 N

23-06-21 28-11-21

16-09-21 28-02-22

14-03-22

28-11-21

16-09-21

23-06-21

14-03-22

14-03-22

10-02-21 14-06-21

06-03-21

30-08-21

26-10-21

26-10-21

30-08-21

06-03-21

25-08-21|

Plastering in Progress

14-02-22

14-02-22

28-02-22

25-08-21 14-03-22

19-0 21 14-02-22
Plastering in Progress

Plastering in Progress

|Plastering in Progress

Plastering in
Progress

16-09-21

02-11-21

02-11-21

16-09-21

19-03-21

07-08-21

20-10-21

28-11-21

28-11-21

14-02-22

brickwork completed

brickwork completed

brickwork completed

brickwork completed

|brickwork completed

|brickwork completed

20-10-21 APPRvED
aY

15MAR EUZ
MRA PRASAD

PROJECT
MANAGER



GMR Weekly Milestone Report dt,15-03-22.xlsx

Company Name Modiproperties.Pvt Lid

Project

Prepared By

Last updated on

Block No

GULMOHAR RESDIENCY

15-03-22

Block-G

Plinth Stage II Completion

date (Fooring,

Bathroom Tiles, Ist completi

Coat Painting) on date Remarks

Slab
Stage -I BW&
internal plastering

completion date

beam
StageI1

casting

date

casting

S.No Flat No Date

G-101 06-03-21 25-08-21 14-03-22

G-10227-03-21 30-08-21 28-02-22

G-10314-06-21 30-08-21 28-02-22

G-104 14-06-21 30-08-21 14-03-22

G-105 27-03-21 30-08-21 28-02-22

G-106 06-03-21 25-08-21 14-03-22

G-107 06-03-21 25-08-21

G-201 06-03-21 19-10-21

G-202 27-03-21 19-10-21

G-203 14-06-21 19-10-21

G-204 14-06-21 19-10-21

G-205 27-03-21 19-10-21

G-206 06-03-21 19-10-21

G-207 06-03-21 19-10-21

G-301 06-03-21 26-10-21

G-302 27-03-21 26-10-21 |14-03-22

17 G-303 14-06-21 26-10-21 14-03-22 V
G-304 14-06-21 26-10-21

19

|2nd plastering in progress

2nd plastering in progress

2nd plasteringin progress

2nd plastering in progress

2nd plasteringinprogress

|2ndplasteringinprogress

|2ndplastering in progress

plastering in progresS

plastering in progreSs

plastering in progress

plastenng in progress

plastering in progress

plastering in progresSs

plastering in progress

9
10

12

13

14

15

16

18
plastering in progress

G 305 27-03-21 26-10-21 14-03-22 V
G-306 06-03-21 26-10-21

G-307 06-03-21 26-10-21

G-401 06-03-21 10-11-21
23

20
plastering in progress

|brickwork in progress

|brickwork in progress

|brickwork in progress

brickwork in progres

|brickwork in progress

brickwork in progressS

|brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork in
progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progreSs

|brickwork in progress

brickwork in progresS

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progress

brickwork in progressS

brickwork in progress

brickwork nprogress

brickwork in progress

|brickwork in progress

21

22

G-402 27-03-21 10-11-21

G-403 14-06-21 10-11-21

G 404 14-06-21 10-11-21

G 405 27-03-21 10-11-21
G-406 06-03-21 10-11-21

G-407 06-03-21 10-11-21

G-501 06-03-21 22-12-21

G-502 127-03-21 22-12-21

G-503 14-06-21 22-12-21

G 504 14-06-21 22-12-21

G-505 27-03-21 22-12-21

G-506 06-03-21 22-12-21

24

25

26

28
29
30

32

33

54
G-507 06-03-21 22-12-21

G 601 06-03-21

G-602 27-03-21 14-02-22

G- 603 14-06-21

G-604 |14-06-21 14-02-22

G-605 27-03-21 14-02-22

G 606 06-03-21 14-02-22

|14-02-22
37

38 |14-02-22 APPRO/EPY9

AISMARW22SAD
JECTTMANAGER

40

41

42 G- 607 06-03-21 14-02-22
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Company Name Modiproperties.Pvt Ltd

|Projcct

Prepared By

Last updated
on

Block No

GULMOHARRESDIENCY

|15-03-22

Block-H B
Stagc I BW
& internal

Completion date

(Fooring,

Bathroom Tiles,
|

Stagc III

completion

date Renarks

1st Coal
Plinth beam Slab plastering

Painting)Flat No casting Date casting date|completion date|

H-101|24-12-21
H-102 24-12-21

H-103 24-12-21

H 104 24-12-21

H-105 24-12-21

H-106 24-12-21

H-107 24-12-21

H-201
H-202
H-203

11 H-204

12 H- 205

H-206
H-207

H-301
H-302

17 H-303
H-304

19 H- 305

S.No
Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

Upper basement slab progress

10

16

18

H-306
H-307
H-401

20

23 H -402
24 H-403

H-404

H-405
H- 406

6
27

H-407

H-501
H-502

H-503
2

28

29

H- 504

H 505
H-506
H-507
H-601
H-602
H-603

39

33

4

6
37

38

H-604
H-605
H-606
H-607

40

41

APPREVED BY42

*sMAR 2022

M. RAM PRASAD

PROJECT MANAGER


